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CLASS VIII.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT- continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

No. of
Officers.
No. of

Officers. 1! '04-5.
Item POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES—

19(H-5. continued.1904-6*

VOTE No. 36—continued.
NoN-CLERTCAL DIVISION Continued.

Contribution to Railway Department for com-
bined Post-Telegraph-Railway Offices

£

10,595

£

88

39 1,713 Country Postmasters 33,000

332.008
2,575 Total—Voth: No. 36 332,00:

■

CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.
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VOTE No. 37.
Bluff and Stewart Island Services ...
Invercargill and Te Oneroa
Chatham Islands Service
Blind Bay Service
San Francisco Service (three-weekly)
Cost of Transit from San Francisco to New York and

from New York to Queenstown of Homeward Mails
Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service) ...
Suez Services ... ... ...
Mail Agents and Travelling-allowance
Auckland Steam Services
Hokitika and Southern Ports Service
Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganui Services
Fiji Service
New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service ... ... |
Great Barrier Service
Vancouver Service
Wellington and Pelorus Sound Service
Wellington-Motueka Service
Havelock and Bulwer (Pelorus Sound) Service ...
Lyttelton and Pigeon Bay Service ... ... I
Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from

Department of Commerce and Industries) ...
Postal Union Transit Charges
Gratuities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed

Matter
Landing and shipping Mails

245
259
300
100

19,500

6,132
4,000
4,400
1,000
1,115

600
500

1,690
1,200

250
450

\ 70°
125
225

50
700

13,600I
400 i
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Total—Votk No. 37 57,541

CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.
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VOTE No. 38.
Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
Napier
Gisborne
Wanganui
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch

8,660
2,175
1,580
3,735
1.500
5,310
6,380
1,110
2,220
1,050

840
1,363
5,170

8,660
2,175
1,580
3,735
1.500
5,310
6,380
1,110
2,220
1,050

840
1,363
5,170
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