Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLAS	S VIII.—POST AND TE	ELEGRA	PH DEP	ARTMEN	NT · contin	ued.
Item.	No. of Officers. POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES— continued.					1904-5.	
		VOTE No. 36—continued	<i>l</i> .			£	£
		Non-clerical	DIVISION			1	
38		Contribution to Raily	vay Dep	artment f		10.505	
		bined Post-Telegraph-	manway	ошсея	•••	10,595	
39		1,713 Country Postmasters				33,000	
						332,008	
						002,000	
	2,575	TOTAL—VOTE N	o. 36	•••	•••		332,00
	CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.						
1	VOTE N						
$\frac{1}{2}$		f and Stewart Island Service reargill and Te Oneroa	es	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c c} 245 \\ 259 \end{array}$	
3		cham Islands Service		•••		300	
4	Blin	d Bay Service				100	
$\frac{5}{6}$		Francisco Service (three-we		V	رور المردي المدا	19,500	
U		of Transit from San From New York to Queensto				6,132	
7		rprovincial Service (San Fr				4,000	
.3	Suez	Services		• • •		4,400	
9 10		Agents and Travelling-allokland Steam Services	wance		***	1,000	
11		itika and Southern Ports S	ervice	• • •		1,115 600	
$\overline{12}$		tport and Karamea and Li		ganui Serv		500	
13	Fiji	Service				1,690	
$14 \\ 15$		Zealand and Pacific Island at Barrier Service	s Service			1,200	
16		couver Service	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
17			Service	•••)	
18	Well	lington-Motueka Service	Service			700	
$\frac{19}{20}$	T 1.	elock and Bulwer (Pelorus elton and Pigeon Bay Servi				125	
$\frac{20}{21}$	Sala	elton and Pigeon Bay Servi ry, Resident Agent, San	Francisco) (also £	50 from	225	
	De	epartment of Commerce and	d Industr	ies)		50	
22	Post	al Union Transit Charges			D 1 (1)	700	
23		cuities for the Conveyance	e of Le	tters and		19.600	
24		ling and shipping Mails	•••	•••	•••	13,600 400	
		Total—Vot	E No. 37	•••			57,541
	CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.						
i	VOTE N	o. 38.					
1	Aucl	kland				8,660	
2	Than		•••			2,175	
3 4	New Napi	Plymouth	•••	• • •		$\frac{1,580}{3,735}$	
5	Gisb			•••		1,500	
6	Wan	ganui	•••	•••		5,310	
7		ington		•••		6,380	
8 9	Nels	heim on		• • •		$\frac{1,110}{2,220}$	
10		tport	•••	•••		$\frac{2,220}{1,050}$	
11	Grey	mouth		•••		840	
12	Hoki	tika	•••	•••		1,363	
13	Chris	stehureh				5,170	